
Rep. Zelinsky proposed changes to Ethics ordinance

Rep. Zelinsky would like the COE Revision Commi�ee to discuss and vote on the following:
 
Sec�on 19-2, Declara�on Policy:  Add the following:  Nothing in this sec�on can be used as a basis
for an ethics complaint. 
Sect. 19-9, Gi�s:    Should be changed to zero.
Sec�on 19-14, Composi�on of the Board:  Eliminate unaffiliated voters.
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To:Lee, Benjamin <BLee@StamfordCT.gov>; Miller, Lindsey <LMiller1@StamfordCT.gov>; Fedeli, Mary Lisa <MFedeli@StamfordCT.gov>;
Morson, Eric <EMorson@StamfordCT.gov>; McMullen, J.R. <JMcMullen@StamfordCT.gov>; Curtis, Jeff <JCurtis@StamfordCT.gov>;
Stella, Jeffrey <JStella@StamfordCT.gov>; Zelinsky, John <JZelinsky@StamfordCT.gov>; Sherwood, Nina
<NSherwood@StamfordCT.gov>;

Cc:Rosenson, Valerie <VRosenson@StamfordCT.gov>;
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